HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan FS 26
09.02.2026 - 04.07.2026

Schaffhausen

Untis 2025
11.1.2026

DBM 2 25/26

Klassenlehrperson SEC

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

7:40-8:25

8:30-9:15

WRE SEC

33

9:20-10:05

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

F&R  MER

21

M PAL

13

WMA

25

RAR

24

PAL

F&R

MER

21

D WMA

25

SPO

F&R

MER

21

RAR

24

12:00-12:45

13:10-13:55

14:00-14:45

G&  RUN

17

WRS  SEC

33

PAL

WRS

SEC

33

WRE

SEC

33

14:50-15:35

15:50-16:35

D WMA

25

G&P  RUN

17

SPO

21

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



